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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

JR MENOR

TOMADA DE TEMPO - JR MENOR
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:34:34

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
11/12/2024 12:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
1 54.350 +3.255 12:35:28.961
2 51.962 +0.867 12:36:20.923
3 51.377 +0.282 12:37:12.300
4 51.302 +0.207 12:38:03.602
5 51.291 +0.196 12:38:54.893
6 12:39:45.988
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA
1 54.222 +2.986 12:35:28.364
2 51.949 +0.713 12:36:20.313
3 51.346 +0.110 12:37:11.659
4 51.346 +0.110 12:38:03.005
5 51.409 +0.173 12:38:54.414
6 12:39:45.650
(21) NICOLAS GUTH
1 53.955 +2.496 12:35:41.171
2 51.644 +0.185 12:36:32.815
3 51.646 +0.187 12:37:24.461
4 51.693 +0.234 12:38:16.154
5 12:39:07.613
6 51.664 +0.205 12:39:59.277
(16) FELIPE SANCHES
1 56.425 +4.913 12:35:32.712
2 52.488 +0.976 12:36:25.200
3 52.167 +0.655 12:37:17.367
4 51.794 +0.282 12:38:09.161
5 51.578 +0.066 12:39:00.739
6 12:39:52.251
(20) MANOEL CECCATTO
1 55.174 +3.357 12:35:47.438
2 52.591 +0.774 12:36:40.029
3 52.084 +0.267 12:37:32.113
4 12:38:23.930
5 51.908 +0.091 12:39:15.838
6 51.845 +0.028 12:40:07.683
(114) MURILO PRADO
1 57.742 +5.622 12:35:33.974
2 52.920 +0.800 12:36:26.894
3 52.550 +0.430 12:37:19.444
4 52.489 +0.369 12:38:11.933
M 52.120 | 12:39:04.053
6 52.185 +0.065 12:39:56.238
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 57.653 +5.512 12:35:34.465
2 53.419 +1.278 12:36:27.884
3 52.223 +0.082 12:37:20.107
4 52.215 +0.074 12:38:12.322
5 52.366 +0.225 12:39:04.688
6 12:39:56.829
(102) MURILO MAZZOTTI
1 57.736 +5.355 12:35:34.314
2 53.009 +0.628 12:36:27.323
3 12:37:19.704
4 52.469 +0.088 12:38:12.173
5 51.961 -0.420 12:39:04.134
6 52.382 +0.001 12:39:56.516
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